Name
Federico Barrios
Noah Lawerence
Parker Siegfried
Samuel Buzzas

Taylor Crull
Thomas M'Barek
Daniel Strachan

Tom Wrobel

Christian Lue Young
Laurel Aug
Jack Holland
Jake Scheper
Chris Sullivan
Matteo Bennati
Chris Brennan
Rex Epps
Diogo Pacheco
Gabriel Pewu
Samson Sergi
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Pos
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School
University of Dayton
University of Cincinnati
Ohio State University
Ohio State University
Xavier University
Cleveland State University
University of Akron
Bowling Green State University
University of Akron
University of Dayton
Ohio State University
Ohio State University
Bowling Green State University
Ohio State University
Bowling Green State University
University of Cincinnati
University of Akron
Cleveland State University
Xavier University

gpa
3.42
3.68
3.4
3.65
3.65
3.94
3.54
3.54
3.34
3.59
3.44
3.59
3.95
3.9
3.35
3.69
3.3
3.42
3.67

major
Business
Sport Administration
Grad Education
Business
Biology
Int. Business
Integrated Marketing Comm
Applied Health Science
Cybersecurity
Business
Arts + Sciences
Business
Finance
Arts + Sciences
Finance
Interdisciplinary Studies
Business Administration
Management
Business Administration



Name

Anthony Mwebia
Thomas M'Barek
Carlo Ritaccio
Achille Robin
Donovan Segree
Kingsford Adjei
Colin Biros
Jackson Dietrich
Jack Holland
Deri Corfe

David Egbo
Jonas Fjeldberg
Gabriel Pewu
Samson Sergi
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Class
Sr.
Jr.
So.
Jr.
Sr.
So.
So.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.

Pos
GK
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School

Bowling Green State University
Cleveland State University
University of Akron

Bowling Green State University
University of Cincinnati
University of Dayton

University of Akron

Wright State University

Ohio State University

Wright State University
University of Akron

University of Dayton

Cleveland State University
Xavier University
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