

2019 Academic All-Ohio Men's NCAA Division I

<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>Pos</u>	<u>School</u>	gpa	<u>major</u>
Federico Barrios	SR	K	University of Dayton	3.42	Business
Noah Lawerence	JR	K	University of Cincinnati	3.68	Sport Administration
Parker Siegfried	SR	K	Ohio State University	3.4	Grad Education
Samuel Buzzas	JR	D	Ohio State University	3.65	Business
Taylor Crull	JR	D	Xavier University	3.65	Biology
Thomas M'Barek	JR	D	Cleveland State University	3.94	Int. Business
Daniel Strachan	JR	D	University of Akron	3.54	Integrated Marketing Comm
Tom Wrobel	SR	D	Bowling Green State University	3.54	Applied Health Science
Christian Lue Young	SR	D	University of Akron	3.34	Cybersecurity
Laurel Aug	SR	M	University of Dayton	3.59	Business
Jack Holland	SR	M	Ohio State University	3.44	Arts + Sciences
Jake Scheper	SR	M	Ohio State University	3.59	Business
Chris Sullivan	JR	M	Bowling Green State University	3.95	Finance
Matteo Bennati	JR	F	Ohio State University	3.9	Arts + Sciences
Chris Brennan	SR	F	Bowling Green State University	3.35	Finance
Rex Epps	SR	F	University of Cincinnati	3.69	Interdisciplinary Studies
Diogo Pacheco	JR	F	University of Akron	3.3	Business Administration
Gabriel Pewu	SR	F	Cleveland State University	3.42	Management
Samson Sergi	JR	F	Xavier University	3.67	Business Administration



2019 All-Ohio Men's NCAA Division I

<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>Pos</u>	<u>School</u>
Anthony Mwebia	Sr.	GK	Bowling Green State University
Thomas M'Barek	Jr.	D	Cleveland State University
Carlo Ritaccio	So.	D	University of Akron
Achille Robin	Jr.	D	Bowling Green State University
Donovan Segree	Sr.	D	University of Cincinnati
Kingsford Adjei	So.	M	University of Dayton
Colin Biros	So.	M	University of Akron
Jackson Dietrich	Sr.	M	Wright State University
Jack Holland	Sr.	M	Ohio State University
Deri Corfe	Sr.	F	Wright State University
David Egbo	Jr.	F	University of Akron
Jonas Fjeldberg	Jr.	F	University of Dayton
Gabriel Pewu	Sr.	F	Cleveland State University
Samson Sergi	Sr.	F	Xavier University